
 

2019 New 
Ath. 

Renew 
Ath. 

New 
Flex 

Ren
ew 

Flex 

New 
Out-

reach 

Renew 
Out-

reach 

New 
Individ. 

Renew 
Individ. 

New 
Club 

Renew 
Club 

New 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

Renew 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

New 
Seasonal 

Club 

Renew 
 Seasonal  

Club 

Sept. 
2017 

1558 3140 0 0 99 128 31 184 1 26     

Sept. 
2018 

1677 3859 354 154 63 95 36 231 0 20     

Total +119 +719 +354 +154 -36 -33 +5 -47 -1 -6     

               

Oct. 
2017 

1327 2449 0 0 141 160 17 236 1 29     

Oct. 
19 

2018 

968 
 

2781 133 15 110 
 

167 
 

21 
 

190 
 

1 
 

34 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Total 
2017 

 

2885 5589 0 0 240 288 48 420 2 55     

Total  
2018 

 

2645 
-240 

6640 
+1051 

487 
+487 

169 
+169 

173 
-67 

262 
-26 

57 
+9 

421 
+1 

1 
-1 

54 
-1 

    

               

Nov. 
2017 

493 2940 0 0 36 77 22 215 2 71     

Nov. 
2018 

310 1386 118 136 33 149 26 243 2 65     

Total 
2017 

3378 8529 0 0 276 365 70 635 4 126     

Total 
2018 

2955 
-423 

8026 
-503 

605 
+605 

305 
+305 

206 
-70 

411 
+46 

83 
+13 

664 
+2- 

3 
-1 

119 
-7 

    

               

Dec. 
2017 

321 3973 0 0 16 196 15 203 0 20     

Dec. 
2018 

254 3905 100 76 17 122 13 180 0 29     

Total 
2017 

3699 12,502 0 0 292 561 85 838 4 146     

Total 
2018 

3209 
-490 

11,931 
-571 

705 
+705 

381 
+381 

223 
-69 

533 
-28 

96 
+11 

844 
+6 

3 
-1 

148 
+2 

    



 New 
Ath 

Renew 
Ath 

New 
Flex 

Ren
ew 

Flex 

New 
Out-

reach 

Renew 
Out-

reach 

New 
Individ. 

Renew 
Individ. 

New 
Club 

Renew 
Club 

New 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

Renew 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

New 
Seasonal 
Club 

Renew 
Seasonal 

Club 

Jan. 
2018 

422 1434 0 0 31 156 20 205 2 10     

Jan. 
11 

2019 

160 1013 0 7 19 73 5 131 0 122     

               

Feb. 
2018 

              

Feb. 
2019 

              

               

               

Mar. 
2018 

              

Mar. 
2019 

              

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 


